Christies Beach Bridge Club

Compscore3

Place Pr No

NORTH-SOUTH

1 1

2 4

3 5

4 6

5 3

6 2
EAST-WEST

1 2

2 3

3 1

4 5

5 4

6 6

MONDAY 9 JUNE 2025

Player Names

KEITH KNOWLES / JOHN KNAPTON
JENNY KRAUS / ALF EASLEY

VIC STRINGER / CHRISTINE ROBERTS
LYNETTE SAWTELL / TRUDY STIPDONK
RAY MARTIN / JAN COOK

BRONWYN LEWIS / KELLEY GIBSON

PAUL SWEENEY / JOHANNA CRAWFORD
MARY GWATKING / JOHN HART

LEONARD BILNEY / PETER JONES

KEN COXELL / JAMES CURTIS

TREVOR GOLDSMITH / AUDREY GOLDSMITH
ELSA PITMAN / SUSAN JOLLEY

HANDICAP WINNERS:
North-South: 1st RAY MARTIN - JAN COOK, 2nd VIC STRINGER - CHRISTINE ROBERTS,
East-West: 1st PAUL SWEENEY - JOHANNA CRAWFORD, 2nd MARY GWATKING - JOHN HART,

Deal file name: 06mon09.txt.

Director: Alf

Printed on Monday 30 June 2025 at 03:59 PM

Score

165.80
162.41
156.20
147.40
145.80
122.80

179.80
174.20
153.20
134.20
131.60
126.21

%

55.27%
54.14%
52.07%
49.13%
48.60%
40.93%

59.93%
58.07%
51.07%
44.73%
43.87%
42.07%

Red Pts

0.30
0.21
0.15

0.30
0.21
0.15
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