Christies Beach Bridge Club Compscore3

MONDAY 9 JUNE 2025

Place Pr No		Player Names	Score	<u>%</u>	Red Pts
NORTH-SOUTH					
1	1	KEITH KNOWLES / JOHN KNAPTON	165.80	55.27%	0.30
2	4	JENNY KRAUS / ALF EASLEY	162.41	54.14%	0.21
3	5	VIC STRINGER / CHRISTINE ROBERTS	156.20	52.07%	0.15
4	6	LYNETTE SAWTELL / TRUDY STIPDONK	147.40	49.13%	
5	3	RAY MARTIN / JAN COOK	145.80	48.60%	
6	2	BRONWYN LEWIS / KELLEY GIBSON	122.80	40.93%	
EAST-WEST					
1	2	PAUL SWEENEY / JOHANNA CRAWFORD	179.80	59.93%	0.30
2	3	MARY GWATKING / JOHN HART	174.20	58.07%	0.21
3	1	LEONARD BILNEY / PETER JONES	153.20	51.07%	0.15
4	5	KEN COXELL / JAMES CURTIS	134.20	44.73%	
5	4	TREVOR GOLDSMITH / AUDREY GOLDSMITH	131.60	43.87%	
6	6	ELSA PITMAN / SUSAN JOLLEY	126.21	42.07%	

HANDICAP WINNERS:

North-South: 1st RAY MARTIN - JAN COOK, 2nd VIC STRINGER - CHRISTINE ROBERTS, East-West: 1st PAUL SWEENEY - JOHANNA CRAWFORD, 2nd MARY GWATKING - JOHN HART,

Deal file name: 06mon09.txt.

Director: Alf